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Aviation Industry Representatives  

Aviation Industry Non-Voting  

 

Commercial Carriers   

SWA 

 

David Richardson SWA, 
david.richardson@wnco.com 

202.263.6287 

 

 

 

General Aviation (GA)  

 

 Kyle Evans 

Kevans116@gmail.com 

717-448-6800 

CP Management LLC 3 Aaronson 
Drive GB MD 21060 

Fixed Based 
Air Cargo Association 

 
Steve Alterman, President  
salterman@cargoair.org 

 
Paige Kroner- nbaa 
Pkroner@nbaa.org 

 

 

     Community Representatives   

By Legislative District Voting Contact 1 Contact 2  Contact 3 

Airport District 32 (3votes) 

Sen. Pamela Beidle 

State Senator, District 32 

James Senate Office Building 

11 Bladen Street, Room 101 

Annapolis, Maryland 21401 

(410)-841-3593 (phone) 

(410)-841-3589 (fax) 

 

Paul Harrell 

Email: ptharrelljr@gmail.com 

 

Alternate  

Richard Campbell  

CommunitiesOfElmhurst@gmail.com 

 

 

Dan Klosterman  

Email: dan@klosterman.biz  

 

Alternate  

Marcus Parker, Sr 

marcus.s.parker@gmail.com 

Daniel Woomer 

Email: Woomer.dan@gmail.com 

 

 

District 12 (2votes) 

Sen. Clarence Lam 

3 West Miller Senate Office  

11 Bladen Street 

Annapolis, MD 21401 

(410) 841-3653 

Clarence.Lam@senate.state.md.us 

 
Howard L. Johnson 

hlj@comcast.net  

 

 

 

Alternate  

Barbara Deckert 

bdcouture@aol.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Chair 

 
Robert A. “Drew” Roth 

mrdrew@gmail.com 

 

Alternate  

Barbara Deckert 

bdcouture@aol.com 
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 District 13 (2votes) 

Sen. Guy J. Guzzone 
Democrat, District 13, Howard County 

James Senate Office Building, Room 
121 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3572, (301) 858-3572
guy.guzzone@senate.state.md.us

Susan Defibaugh 

susankdefibaugh@gmail.com 

Alternate 

Paul Verchinski 

Verchinski@yahoo.com 

George Lowe 

GeorgeLoweBWI@gmail.com 

 District 33 (2votes) 

 Sen. Edward Reilly 

Kerry Doyle Legislative Aide 

Office of Senator Edward R. Reilly 

District 33, Anne Arundel County 

James Senate Building, Office 316 

(410) 841-3568

mailto:Edward.Reilly@senate.state.md.
us 

Austin Holley 

jaustinholley@gmail.com 

Lance Brasher Former Chair 

Need replacement 

 District 31 (2votes) 

Sen. Bryan W. Simonaire 
James Senate Office Building, Room 
320 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3658, (301) 858-3658
bryan.simonaire@senate.state.md.us

**Need Representative ** Need Second Rep 
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 District 9 (2votes) 

Sen. Katie Hester 
James Senate Office Building,  

Room 401 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD  21401 
410 841-3671  

katiefry.hester@senate.state.md.us 

 

 

 

Debbie Macdonald  

debbiejmacdonald@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jesse Chancellor  

jjmchan@connext.net 

 

District 44B (1vote) 

Sen. Shirley Nathan-Pulliam 
Democrat, District 44,  

 James Senate Office Building, Room 
304 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3612, (301) 858-3612) 
shirley.nathan.pulliam@senate.state.m
d.us 
 

 

 

 

**Need one rep 

 

 

  

District 30(2votes) 

Sen. Sarah Elfreth 
Democrat, District 30,  
Anne Arundel County 
James Senate Office Building, Room 
123 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3578, (301) 858-3578 
sarah.elfreth@senate.state.md.us 
 

 

 

 

 

Mary Reese 

cincpink@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Evan Reese 

Edr3p@hotmail.com 
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FAA Representatives NON-VOTING 
 

FAA Representatives Non-Voting BWI Marshall Tower 
 

Scott Proudfoot  
scott.r.proudfoot@faa.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Potomac Consolidation 
TRACON 
 

Bennie Hutto   

critpbn@natca.net 

Terminal Services 

Director Air Traffic Operations 

540-349-7529 or 540-349-7541 

 

FAA Director, Marie Kennington 
Gardiner 

Marie.Kennington-Gardiner@faa.gov 

 

PBN working group  

Steven W. Lewis  

Steven.w.lewis@faa.gov 

 

FAA Capital District Office 

 
Robert A. Owens 

Robert.A.Owens@faa.gov 

 

Jodi McCarthy, Vice Pres. Mission 
Support Services 

202.267.8261 

Orville Wright Building 

FAA National HQ 

800 Independence Ave SW 

Wash DC 20591 

Jodi.mccarthy@faa.gov 

 

(Elizabeth Ray Replacement)  
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County Executive’s Representatives 

  

County Executive Office 

Voting  

 

Office of County Executive           
Steuart Pittman, Anne Arundel Co. 

 

Ramond Robinson 

Director Transit 

2664 Riva Road, 3rd Floor 

Annapolis, MD  21401 

410.222.7440 

trrobi45@aacounty.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 vote 

Office of County Executive                   
Calvin Ball, Howard County 

 

Kim Pruim  

Director of Constituent Service and 
Community Partnerships, Office of the 
County Executive  

kpruim@howardcountymd.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

1 vote 

Office of County Executive  

Johnny Olszewski, Baltimore Co. 

 

Process is letter to County Exec’s 
office for shared information 

 

Nancy Surosky 

 nsurosky@baltimorecountymd.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 vote  
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Office of County Council Anne Arundel and Howard County 

 

 

 

 

 

County Council  

 Voting  

 

Howard 

District 4    

Columbia, Maple Lawn, North Laurel 
& Clarksville   

 

Debra Jung 
Howard County Council Member 

District 4 

3430 Court House Drive 

Ellicott City, MD 21043 

410-313-2001 

djung@howardcountymd.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1Vote 

 

Anne Arundel 

District 1 

 

 

 

Vice Chair 

 

Sarah F. Lacey Councilwoman, 
District 1 
Anne Arundel County Council  
slacey@aacounty.org 

 

 

Alternate  

Ellen Moss 

Ellen20794@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Vote 
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Other Government Organizations 

 

 

MDOT -Maryland Aviation 
Administration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sen. Christopher Van Hollen’s Office 

Maryland Department of Transportation 

Maryland Aviation Administration 

 

Paul L. Shank P.E., C.M., Chief Engineer  

Planning & Engineering 

 

Robin Bowie  

Director, Office of Environmental Services  

rbowie@bwiairport.com 

 

Bruce Rineer 

Manager, Noise Section 

Office of Environmental Services 

brineer@bwiairport.com 

 

 

Karen Harrell 

Administrative Coordinator,  

Noise Section  

Office of Environmental Services 

kharrell@bwiairport.com 

 

 

 

Brent Girard   

brent_girard@vanhollen.senate.gov 
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